

Court No. - 70

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 203 of 2025

Appellant :- Satish

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Ankit Kumar Sahu

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Ravi Shankar Tripathi

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

Put up as fresh on 18.04.2025.

Order Date :- 7.4.2025

RPD