



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 203 of 2025

Satish
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Ankit Kumar Sahu, Dharmendra
Kumar Chaubey, Pravin Kumar Tiwari
Counsel for Respondent(s) : G.A., Ravi Shankar Tripathi

Court No. - 92

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

As per office report dated 03.01.2026, the notice has been served upon
opposite party no. 3.

List again on 10.02.2026.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

January 13, 2026
S.K.